2
From the Industry Leader in Handheld Field
Application Instrumentation – a Multi-Function
Land Mobile Radio Tester
Easy-to-Use
In a single, lightweight, handheld, battery-operated package, the LMR
Master combines the functionality of a cable and antenna analyzer, spectrum
analyzer, interference analyzer, power meter, channel scanner, transmitter

Weight: <2.28 kg (<5 lbs) includes battery
14
Ordering Information
Base Model
S412D 	� Cable and Antenna Analyzer (25 MHz to 1.6 GHz),
Spectrum Analyzer (100 kHz to 1.6 GHz),
and Power Meter (4.5 MHz to 1.6 GHz)
Options
S412D-0005	 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
S412D-0010	 Bias Tee
S412D-0019	� High Accuracy Power Meter
(PSN50 sensor not included)
S412D-0021	 Transmission Measurement
S412D-0025	 Interference Analyzer (requires directional antenna)
S412D-0027	 Channel Scanner
S412D-0031	 GPS (includes GPS antenna)
S412D-0520	 P25 Tx Signal Analyzer
S412D-0522	� P25 Talk-Out Coverage Measurements
(requires Option 0031)
S412D-0068	 iDEN Signal Analyzer
Standard Accessories Include:
10580-00260	 LMR Master User Guide (for Model S412D)
2300-498	 Anritsu Master Software Tools CDROM
65717	 Soft Carrying Case